PLANS BY: Star Consultants

S

Bowling Green State University

BIDS OPENED AND s PROJECT: 2014 Parking Lot Repaving
READ BY:__Beth A. Nagel de% & % BID TABULATION - Purchasing Department
‘ PUBLISHED: General Trades: $ 1,219,486.00
BID TABULATED BY: Y™\l Alternatives: $
M OPENING DATE & TIME: April 15,2014 @ 2:00 p.m.
) 7 / Total: $ 1,978,076.00
Gt~ L
\ ETO Miltes Rros - heily Co - ke rdde |

Description: = Szt o Shelliy Co |HG Q‘P’i@?@ Grade
Addendum # 1 v Y NV v ~J U

Bond N\ v N\ N Y N
Item 101- General Contract Unit Prices
203 Excavation(subgrade soil) Unit Price 5. 00 (5, 00 Y, b OO 12, 60 /57, 0O

Extension 23 bA4vo| 44295 00 52 483 00 76, 778 00 S5 Y M po | Y295 vo
304 Aggregate Base Unit Price 22 50 30, 66 5. 00 3200 22,50 A

Extension LG, 492 50| 48 590, 00 73,825, 0o 49600 66, 442, 50 70 £72 40
861E10001 GEOGRID (TENSAR) 2 OD 2, /0 225 250 2 00 206

Extension /7 71800 /£ (L83 F0 /2932 75 22, /47 50 (L TIRLO /1 T8 00
203 Rock Excavation 25, 00 20, 00 IS0 00 S0, 0 95. 0O 70. 00

Extension /3,00 0. 00 /£ 400. 00 10,000 00 [0, JQ0O - 0O /9 0dp. 0O /4, [H0Q. oY
Subtotal of Unit Price Extensions £ 754, 58 (&7 4PF Z0 //J l AY4O TS RO, 4R5, 50 /38 594630 /4, FP5 00
Base Bid *729,000 | #9223 984 [ * 237,000 | 96,000 [#A3(, 29924 #4147, 500

U n X
VJOWST
[ YT D=
. 5 N /Afﬁ x'/ﬁ j /




SU

Page 2 of 2

PLANS BY: Star Consultants BID# __ 6009
Bowling Green State University
BIDS OPENED AND PROJECT: 2014 Parking Lot Repaving
READ BY:__Beth A. Nagel j"é BID TABULATION - Purchasing Department
BID TABULATED BY: A7 K% 5¢ (/A .fpfs/ [ PUBHISHED: Gerfﬂi:::ﬁ:i 2 1"2/;2;33:33
Z. ‘ OPENING DATE & TIME: April 15,2014 @ 2:00 p.m.
Total: $ 1,978,076.00
Scheen Crest e Millas Byos- Shelly Co. | GetKin G rade (
CLonsTe. ‘PC\\/\U’\S
»%- | Alternate #1 Unit Prices- Lot Z
203 Excavation(subgrade soil) Y AA2) 1520C /[ 00O X loed O 00 /I. 00
Extension 3,59%.00 b, 733" 00 4, 939 00 /b T74 v _ ;25D D b, 735 po
304 Aggregate Base plele B D 30, 0o 25,00 200 2L 00 AL 00
Extension /n 76250 /(2. 470, 06 L 22500 /4,368 80 20, 776 00 [0 77600
861E10001 GEOGRID (TENSAR) 200 2. /0 225 .50 Jod 7 00
Extension Lo 00 2, 82660 Jol L 50 326500 _ %, 69 0@ Ll 2k, 0O
Subtotal of Unit Price Extensions /b,.380 ST 2343/.40 /G 90,50 R Y, 497 00 49, 154 00 20 203. 00
Alternate #1: Rehabilitation of Parking Lot "Z" Bid () #1597 000 $i14s and £ 124 anD ¥155%00 [*1R%.556.00 [Fi4 500
Alternate #2 Unit Prices- Lot S
203 Excavation (subgrade soil) PV /5,00 Y xe, R b, 00 /7, OO /5,00
Extension T 257 00 /3 (4500 L0 01 0o A3, 8. 00 /0, 945, 0O /3,665 00
304 Agggregrate Base e 50 30. 00 e OO IL 00 AL 0o AL L0
Extension 2049750 2733000 22 1500 29 152,00 2/ I vo 21 P oo
861E10001 GEOGRID (TENSAR) 200 2 /O e 250 £ 00 L 00
Extension J 4P O 5 T4 Yo b, L5/ 3O 6. £33 o S YE o0 Y 1AL,
Subtotal of Unit Price Extensions 33 453.50 Db, T, 4O 3£ 947 S50 59 (73 x 3y, 2L 00 Y0, 99 7 d¢
Alternate #2: Rehabilitation of Parking Lot "S" Bid (+)]| £31%5,000 *2q42 |® R36 23D B 409 000 P34, U500 | B 329 000

The public opening and reading of bids is for informational purposes only and is not to be construed as an acceptance or rejection of any bid submitted.
Ohio Department of Administrative Services, Standard Conditions of Contract for Construction, p. 00 21 13 -11




